
O P E N  O R  en  C L O S E D ,  
T H E  F L Y B R I D G E  N E V E R 
L O O K E D  B E T T E R
The open flybridge offers the best of both worlds: 
the outdoor experience with all the indoor comforts. 
The robust stainless steel supports and solid canopy 
contribute to a very substantial feeling.

To cater to your family and friends, there’s a 
large table complete with drink holders, generous 
seating, wet bar and fridge, and a first class audio 
system. The helm station is complemented by 
two immensely comfortable and fully adjustable 
Navigator helmseats.

Standard equipment at the helm includes controls 
for engines, bow thruster, spotlight, anchor winch 
as well as accessories like the chain counter, 
VHF radio, intercom to galley and engine room, 
autopilot, depth sounder system and safety 
monitoring panel.

The enclosed flybridge option allows for serious  
all-weather cruising... and in the lap of luxury.  
The enclosed also features an internal staircase to 
the saloon for complete ease and comfort (and the 
steps have been redesigned for greater safety and 
aesthetic appeal).  

Refinements to the enclosed include more safety 
rails, a new style dash, modifications to the lounge 
for greater comfort, and more stylish bench tops.  
It is the cumulative effect of numerous small details  
that makes a big difference.

Technical improvements, such as removable switch 
panels that allow for better access, also make for 
easier maintenance. 

The cockpit has been created with equal care and 
attention. Here you can really stretch out or do 
some serious entertaining: it’s a wonderfully large 
open space and, naturally, equipped with a fridge, 
sink with hot and cold water, and masses of storage 
for fold-away furniture and watersports accessories.

Fishing enthusiasts will appreciate features like 
the optional live bait tank (with bait preparation 
surface) in the transom and the cockpit floor that 
has been reinforced with an alloy plate for a future 
game chair. 

For dedicated sun worshippers, the foredeck is  
big enough to accommodate you, your friends 
– and a sizeable dinghy.



C O N T E M P O R A R Y  A N D  
V E R Y  C O M F O R T A B L E , 
T H A T ’ S  O U R  S T Y L E 
Our interior designers have redesigned the 
saloon and the result is the epitome of elegant, 
contemporary living.

Now you can choose between American cherry or 
teak timberwork and both display a spectacular 
mirror-like finish; the huge L shaped lounge is now 
even larger and available with premium leather or 
sophisticated Alcantara upholstery (plus there’s an 
optional electrically operated trundle bed under the 
saloon lounge); a new entertainment unit houses a 
larger LCD TV… the list goes on and includes subtle 
changes like new style pelmets in the forward brow.

The sense of space and overall flow of the 
furnishings and fittings is delightful and the range 
of inclusions impressive: everything from the Bose 
surround sound system to the wine cooler and ice 
maker tells you that this is a five star vessel. 

To enhance that bright, indoor-outdoor ambience, 
we’ve fitted a large hinged-out awning window 
between the saloon and cockpit.

Of course, we have retained many of the virtues of 
the original 51, such as the generous proportions 
of the dining area, the high ceiling, the grab rail 
neatly recessed into the ceiling… and on the subject 
of ceilings, an electrically controlled section folds 
down to reveal a home for your fishing rods.

The galley will please you too. Positioned in such  
a way that the chef is very much part of the party, 
it features ingenious storage, all the room you 
need to prepare the most elaborate of dishes and 
everything you need to do it:  a large convection 
microwave oven, drawer style fridge and freezer,  
an induction cooktop and water purifier. 

As part of the re-design, the galley features  
new appliances, new style solid surface bench  
tops with a no-splash lip, and stylish non-slip 
Amtico flooring. 
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1. The open galley features an expansive solid surface benchtop with 
stainless steel sink, induction cooktop and convection microwave 
oven.  2. Under-bench drawer fridge and freezer and optional front-
loading dishwasher.  3. Ample storage drawers in the servery and 
under the dinette.  4. A large storage area is concealed under the 
galley floor. 5. The new stainless steel awning window opens the 
saloon out into the cockpit.  6. A comprehensive electrical switch 
panel in the saloon.  7. Amtico flooring, benchtop porcelain bowl and 
a Vacuflush toilet in the master ensuite  8. New non-slip treads and 
stainless handrails on the internal staircase of the Enclosed Flybridge 
model.  9. The guest ensuite bathroom also serves for day guests. 
10. The liquor cabinet below the stairs in the Enclosed Flybridge 
includes (11) bottle and glass storage drawers and a bar fridge.
12. Electrically controlled rod storage locker in the saloon headliner.
13. Jewellery cabinet in the master stateroom.
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N O W  Y O U  C A N  S L E E P  
E V E N  E A S I E R
Below decks you’ll find two elegant staterooms,  
a cabin housing Pullman style bunks, two 
bathrooms and, in the companionway, a laundry 
discreetly located behind louvered doors. Even the 
laundry has been re-modelled for added ventilation, 
improved drainage, and the incorporation of 
leading brand appliances. 

The cabin and staterooms all have the comfort 
of reverse cycle air conditioning and, along with 
the heads, feature deck hatches fitted with Mk 5 
OceanAir blinds. These provide privacy, assist in 
airflow and keep flying insects out.

The Master Stateroom, starboard, is a wonderful 
retreat: spacious, rich in timberwork, and now 
featuring an even larger bed – with a beautifully 
tailored bedhead. We’ve fitted a mattress keeper 
to hold the innerspring mattress in place and 
the entire bed lifts on gas struts to provide an 
enormous storage area underneath. 

Bedside tables, pigeon lockers and a large cedar-
lined hanging locker give you more than ample 
space for your clothes and other personal items on 
long voyages.  

The en suite has also been restyled with a new 
timber locker, a solid surface vanity top, above 
bench wash basin, and even a new chrome shower 
pole. The look is clean, fresh and ultra-modern. 

The second bathroom is of a similar standard, only 
with ingenious two door access so that it can serve 
as an en suite for the second stateroom or for 
general use off the companionway. 

Your guests will be more than comfortable in the 
second stateroom, forward. It too has a queen size 
bed, a similar entertainment system to that found 
in the Master Stateroom, and is equally stylish.  
Even the cabin offers an excellent level of comfort.

Sleeping easy comes naturally to Riviera owners. 
Not only do they have confidence in the 
seaworthiness of their boat, they have the certainty 
of having made a wise investment in the quality of 
their lives and leisure time. Given the outstanding 
track record of the Riviera 51, the Series II is surely 
nothing short of a dream.

18

19 20 21

14. A large comfortable saloon features an L-shape lounge  
(15) that conceals an electrically-operated fold-out double bed  
(16).  17. The L-shape dinette opposite the galley 18. A walk-around 
queen double bed in the master stateroom.19. The port cabin is 
equipped with two bunks. 20. For forward guest stateroom is fitted 
with an island double bed than opens up (21) for additional storage.
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Lunghezza complessiva (compresa  
piattaforma balneazione & rullo di prua)	 17.73 m	 58’ 2”
Lunghezza scafo*  
(secondo ISO 8666)	 16.67 m	 54’ 8”
Larghezza massima (compresa frisata)	 4.93 m	 16’ 2”
Pescaggio massimo 
(comprese eliche)	 1.38 m	 4’ 6”
Peso a secco**  
(circa, dipende da motori e optional)	 21,800 kgs	 48,060 lbs
Capacità carburante*** 	 3,700 l	 978 gall. USA
Capacità acqua***	 860 l	 227 gall. USA
Capacità del serbatoio  
acque nere***	 151 l	 40 gall. USA
 Capienza reparto notte 	 6-8 persone
Motore standard x 2  Caterpillar 	 526 kW cad	 715 hp cad
Si rimanda il lettore ai Chiarimenti relativi alle caratteristiche tecniche del Gruppo 
Riviera e alle Avvertenze contenute nel presente opuscolo.

Riviera 51 Caratteristiche Tecniche
Largo Total (incl. plataforma  
de natación y rodillo de proa)	 17.73 m	 58’ 2”
LC de acuerdo  
(a ISO 8666*) 	 16.67 m	 54’ 8”
Manga (incl. borda) 	 4.93 m	 16’ 2”
Calado máximo  
(incl. props) 	 1.38 m	 4’ 6”
Peso en seco**  
(aprox. depende de motores y opciones)	 21,800 kgs	 48,060 lbs
Capacidad de combustible*** 	 3,700 l	 978 gall. USA
Capacidad de agua*** 	 860 l	 227 gall. USA
Capacidad del tanque  
de almacenamiento***	 151 l	 40 US gal.
 Capacidad para dormir 	 6-8 personas
Motor estándar x 2  Caterpillar 	 526 kW cada uno	715 hp cada uno
Se le ruega prestar atención a la garantía del Grupo Riviera, aclaración de las 
especificaciones y advertencias contenidas en este folleto.

Riviera 51 Technische Daten
Gesamtlänge (einschließlich  
Schwimmplattform & Bugrolle)	 17.73 m	 58’ 2”
Länge des Schiffskörpers   
(im Einklang mit ISO8666*)	 16.67 m	 54’ 8”
Balken (einschließlich Dollbord)	 4.93 m	 16’ 2”
Maximaler Tiefgang 
(einschließlich Propeller)	 1.38 m	 4’ 6”
Trockengewicht** (ungefähres Gewicht,  
abhängig von Motoren und Optionen)	 21,800 kgs	 48,060 lbs
Treibstoff Kapazität***	 3,700 l	 978 gall. USA
Wasser Kapazität***	 860 l	 227 gall. USA
Kapazität des Vorratstanks*** 
	 151 l	 40 US gal.
 Schlaf Kapazität	 6-8 Personen
Standard Motor x 2 Caterpillar 	 jeweils 526 kW	 jeweils 715 ps
Bitte lesen Sie auch die Garantie der Riviera Gruppe. Erläuterungen zu den 
Technischen Daten und Warnungen finden Sie in dieser broschüre.

Riviera 51 Spécifications
Longueur hors tout  
(plate-forme de bain et davier compris)	 17.73 m	 58’ 2”
Longueur de coque*  
(ISO 8666)	 16.67 m	 54’ 8”
Bau (plat-bord compris)	 4.93 m	 16’ 2”
Tirant d’eau maximum 
(épontilles comprises)	 1.38 m	 4’ 6”
Poids à sec**  
(peut varier selon moteurs et options)	 21,800 kgs	 48,060 lbs
Capacité réservoirs carburant***	 3,700 l	 978 gall. USA
Capacité réservoirs eau***	 860 l	 227 gall. USA
Capacité du réservoir*** 
	 151 l	 40 US gal.
Couchage	 6-8 personnes
Moteur standard x 2 Caterpillar 	 526 kW chacun	715 hp chacun
Veuillez prendre connaissance de la Garantie, des Clarifications relatives aux 
spécifications et des Avertissements du Groupe Riviera figurant dans cette brochure.

LE RIVIERA 51 SÉRIE II, FLYBRIDGE FERMÉ ET OUVERT  
VOUS EN OFFRE ENCORE PLUS POUR VOTRE PLAISIR 
La popularité du Riviera 51 Flybridge témoigne de sa conception 
intelligente, de la qualité de sa construction et de son remarquable 
rapport qualité-prix. Avec le Série II, nous avons réalisé d’innombrables 
améliorations afin de vous offrir une performance encore meilleure, une 
sécurité accrue, un environnement plus contemporain et plus confortable 
et de faciliter votre vie à bord.
Les détails raffinés sont partout, depuis la fenêtre à battants avec auvent 
qui relie le carré au cockpit jusqu’au nouveaux tiroirs réfrigérants dans 
la cuisine ; dans les salles de bains, le sol Amtico a encore gagné en 
élégance et en commodité ; vous trouverez une console sophistiquée 
dans le flybridge ; Riviera utilise l’une des installations de vernissage 
robotisé les plus avancées d’Australie, ce qui explique la qualité 
absolument impeccable du fini des boiseries.  
Le flybridge existe en modèle fermé et en modèle ouvert, tous 
deux équipés de sièges généreux et d’un minibar complet. Parmi les 
raffinements à l’actif du flybridge fermé, on citera le nombre accru 
de rambardes de sécurité, le nouveau style du tableau de bord, les 
modifications du canapé pour un confort amélioré et les plans de travail 
plus raffinés. Ce modèle est également pourvu d’un escalier intérieur, ce 
qui en fait le bateau idéal pour les croisières par tous les temps.
Le cockpit est bien aménagé pour la détente, les moments entre amis 
et la pêche… et nos designers d’intérieur ont créé un carré ouvert 
sophistiqué. 
Désormais, vous pourrez choisir entre bois de cerisier ou tek ; le 
gigantesque canapé en L, encore agrandi, est disponible en cuir haut 
de gamme ou en Alcantara ; un nouveau lit gigogne électrique se 
cache sous le canapé du carré… et la liste continue ! La cuisine est elle 
aussi plus hospitalière, avec ses nouveaux appareils électroménagers 
de grandes marques et ses plans de travail massifs avec rebord anti-
déversement.
Sous les ponts, vous trouverez dans la descente une buanderie 
reconfigurée, une cabine équipée de couchettes Pullman et deux cabines. 
La cabine propriétaire est un lieu merveilleux où se retirer : spacieuse, 
riche en boiseries et dotée désormais d’un lit encore plus grand, d’une 
penderie reconfigurée en placage cèdre et d’une multitude d’autres 
raffinements. Le design de la salle de bains attenante a, lui aussi, été 
modifié avec un nouveau placard en bois et un meuble-lavabo au dessus 
massif. 
La cabine, la cabine invité et la deuxième salle de bains ont fait l’objet 
d’une reconfiguration similaire.
Le 51 a toujours été un bateau de plaisance extraordinaire ; avec le Série 
II, votre plaisir nautique franchit une nouvelle étape.

DIE RIVIERA 51 SERIES II ENCLOSED & OPEN  
FLYBRIDGESO VIEL MEHR SPASS FÜR SIE
Die Beliebtheit der Riviera 51 Flybridge bestätigt ihr intelligentes Design, 
ihre hochwertige Konstruktion und ihren außergewöhnlichen Wert. Mit 
der Series II haben wir eine Vielzahl an Verbesserungen vorgenommen, 
um Ihnen noch höhere Leistung, bessere Sicherheit, zeitgenössischeren 
Stil und größeren Komfort sowie ein rundum angenehmeres Leben an 
Bord bieten zu können.
Die umfangreichen Raffinements reichen vom Wetterschutz-
Ausstellfenster, das den Saloon und das Cockpit verbindet, bis hin zu 
den neuen Schubladenkühlschränken in der Bordküche. Die Badezimmer 
sind mit eleganteren, praktischen Amtico-Böden ausgestattet, und in der 
Flybridge finden Sie eine hoch moderne Konsole. Darüber hinaus betreibt 
Riviera eine der fortschrittlichsten automatisierten Lackiereinrichtungen 
Australiens, die Ihnen ein makelloses Finish aller Holzoberflächen sichert. 
Die Yachten sind mit Enclosed oder Open Flybridge verfügbar. Beide 
Modelle bieten großzügige Sitzmöglichkeiten und eine voll ausgestattete 
Bar mit fließendem Wasser. Im Enclosed-Modell finden Sie mehr 
Sicherheitsgeländer, ein Armaturenbrett im neuen Stil, größeren Komfort 
in der Lounge und elegantere Oberflächen. Mit ihrer internen Treppe 
bietet sich diese Yacht ideal für Kreuzfahrten bei jedem Wetter an.
Das Cockpit ist für Entspannung, Entertainment und Angeln 
hervorragend ausgestattet… und unsere Innenarchitekten haben einen 
anspruchsvollen, offenen Saloon geschaffen.
Sie haben jetzt die Wahl zwischen amerikanischem Kirsch- oder Teakholz; 
die enorme L-förmige Lounge ist noch größer geworden und mit 
Bezügen aus hochwertigem Leder oder Alcantara verfügbar; unter der 
Saloon-Lounge befindet sich ein neues, elektrisch ausfahrbares Rollbett… 
die Liste scheint endlos! Auch die Bordküche ist mit Markengeräten 
führender Hersteller und massiven Arbeitsflächen mit spritzfestem Rand 
noch einladender geworden.
Unter Deck finden Sie jetzt eine neu konzipierte Waschküche 
im Niedergang, eine Kabine mit Pullman-Betten und zwei große 
Schlafzimmer. Das Hauptschlafzimmer bietet eine luxuriöse Zuflucht: 
geräumig, großzügig mit Holz versehen und jetzt mit einem noch 
größeren Bett, einem neu konzipierten, mit Zedernholz ausgelegten 
Schrank und einer Vielzahl anderer Raffinessen. Das angeschlossene 
Badezimmer wurde ebenfalls überarbeitet und beinhaltet jetzt einen 
neuen Holzschrank, massive Oberflächen und ein hoch gesetztes 
Waschbecken. 
Auch die Kabine, das Gästezimmer und zweite Badezimmer wurden 
ähnlich neu gestaltet.
Die 51 war schon immer ein außergewöhnliches Freizeitboot. Mit der 
Series II hebt sie Ihr Yachtvergnügen auf ein völlig neues Niveau.

EL RIVIERA 51 SERIE II CON PUENTE VOLANTE  
ABIERTO Y CERRADO TANTO MÁS PARA DISFRUTAR
La popularidad del Riviera 51 con Puente Volante es testimonio de su 
diseño inteligente, calidad de construcción y sobresaliente valor. En la 
Serie II hemos llevado a cabo numerosas mejoras para darle aún mejor 
desempeño y seguridad, un ambiente más contemporáneo y cómodo, y 
una más placentera vida a bordo.
Los refinamientos son muchos, y van desde la ventana abisagrada en 
alero, que une el salón con el puente de mando a las nuevas neveras 
gaveta de la cocina; los baños ostentan suelos Amtico más prácticos y 
elegantes y encontrará en el puente de mando una sofisticada consola. 
Riviera opera una de las más avanzadas instalaciones de barnizado 
robótico de Australia, lo que significa que la terminación de la madera es 
de la más impecable calidad.  
Hay disponibles modelos con puente volante abierto y cerrado, ambos 
ofrecen un buen número de asientos y un bar húmedo completo. Entre 
los refinamientos del modelo cerrado se cuentan más pasamanos de 
seguridad, un tablero de nuevo estilo, modificaciones al sillón para un 
mayor confort y mesadas más estilizadas. Este modelo también tiene una 
escalera interior, haciéndolo ideal para la navegación en todo tiempo.
El puente de mando está bien equipado para el descanso, 
entretenimiento y pesca… y nuestros diseñadores interiores han creado 
un sofisticado y abierto salón. 
Ahora puede usted elegir entre maderas de cerezo americano o teca; el 
enorme sofá en forma de ele es más grande aún, y está disponible en 
cuero de óptima calidad o en tapicería Alcántara; hay una nueva cama 
operada eléctricamente bajo el sofá del salón… ¡y la lista continúa! 
La cocina es además más acogedora, con nuevos electrodomésticos 
de reconocidas marcas y mesadas de sólida superficie y borde 
antisalpicadura.
Bajo cubierta encontrará un lavadero rediseñado en la escalera de 
cámara, una cabina con literas Pullman y dos camarotes. El camarote 
principal es un refugio maravilloso: espacioso, rico en revestimientos 
de madera, y ahora con una cama aún mayor, un rediseñado armario 
de colgar revestido en cedro y muchos otros refinamientos. El baño en 
suite también se ha vuelto a diseñar, con un nuevo armario en madera, 
mesada de superficie sólida y lavamanos por sobre mesada. 
Un rediseño similar ha ocurrido en la cabina, el camarote de huéspedes y 
el segundo cuarto de baño.
El 51 ha sido siempre una excepcional embarcación de placer, y la Serie II 
lleva el deleite náutico aún más allá.

IL RIVIERA 51 SERIES II CON FLYBRIDGE COPERTO  
ED APERTO IL PIACERE È TUTTO VOSTRO 
Il favore incontrato dal Riviera 51 Flybridge rende omaggio all’intelligenza 
del design, alla qualità della costruzione e all’eccezionalità del suo 
rapporto prezzo qualità. Con la Series II abbiamo apportato numerosi 
miglioramenti per offrirvi prestazioni ancora più straordinarie, 
maggiore sicurezza, un ambiente più contemporaneo e confortevole e 
un’esperienza a bordo ancora più rilassante.
Anche le rifiniture sono numerose e vanno dalla finestra incernierata 
che collega il salone e il pozzetto con i nuovi frigoriferi a cassetto nella 
cambusa; i bagni sono valorizzati da pavimentazione Amtico più elegante 
e pratica; nel flybridge troverete una sofisticata console; i cantieri 
Riviera si avvalgono di una delle strutture di verniciatura robotizzata più 
tecnologicamente avanzate dell’Australia, il che fa sì che la rifinitura delle 
parti in legno sia di qualità impeccabile.  
Sono disponibili modelli a flybridge sia coperto che aperto, ed entrambi 
offrono spaziosi posti a sedere e un wet-bar rifornito di tutto l’occorente. 
Le rifiniture al modello coperto comprendono un numero maggiore di 
ringhiere di sicurezza, una plancia cruscotto di stile nuovo, modifiche al 
divano per maggiore comfort e ripiani dei banconi ancora più eleganti. 
Questo modello dispone anche di una scala interna che lo rende ideale 
per la navigazione in tutte le condizioni meteo.
Il pozzetto è bene attrezzato per il relax, l’intrattenimento e la pesca… e i 
nostri designer degli interni hanno creato un salone aperto e sofisticato. 
Per le parti in legno ora potete scegliere tra ciliegio americano e tek; il 
grande divano a forma di L è ora ancora più spazioso ed è disponibile in 
pelle di qualità o in tappezzeria Alcantara; e sotto il divano nel salone c’è 
un nuovo letto a rotelle azionato elettricamente… e l’elenco continua! 
Anche la cambusa è più accogliente con nuovi elettrodomestici di marca 
e ripiani di banconi in materiali solidi con bordo antispruzzo.
Sotto il ponte, nel boccaporto troverete una lavanderia dal nuovo 
design, una cabina con letti a castello Pullman e due camere. La cabina 
padronale è un magnifico rifugio: spaziosa, ricca di arredamenti in legno 
e ora con un letto ancora più spazioso, un armadio dalle nuove linee 
rivestito in cedro e numerose altre rifiniture. Anche il bagno collegato 
alla cabina padronale è stato concepito secondo nuove linee e presenta 
un nuovo stipetto in legno, un lavandino con ripiano solido e armadietto 
sottostante. 
Simili modifiche al design hanno interessato anche la cabina, la camera 
degli ospiti e il secondo bagno.
Il modello 51 è da sempre un natante da diporto su cui è un piacere 
navigare – ora, con la Series II, il piacere sarà ancora maggiore.

Riviera 51 Especificaciones



Electronics play an ever-increasing role in the pleasure, 
performance and safety of luxury boats, and the choice  
of equipment that is available today is vast. In fact, 
selecting the equipment that meets your needs can be 
a very challenging task. R Electronics is here to help: 
we source the best systems and products from around 
the world, we are experts at matching technology to 
individual requirements and work closely with Riviera's 
design team and Riviera's global Dealer Network to 
create systems that maximise your pleasure and safety.

www.relectronics.com.au

A passion for quality and good design steers everything 
we do at Riviera — and that is reflected in our exclusive 
range of clothing, accessories and decor items. If you 
love your Riviera, you’ll feel at home with the Riviera 
collection: casual yet stylish, comfortable, practical and 
made to withstand the rigours of boating life. You’ll find 
extensive use of natural fibres, including 100% cotton, 
quality zippers and first-class workmanship in details 
such as contrast stitching. 

The accessory and decor collection ranges from a watch 
that can weather the storm to stylish crockery. Riviera 
has the total leisure and style solution.

www.rstyle.com.au

To make your boat truly your own, we offer a  
wide choice of fabrics, finishes and color schemes  
that allow you to customise your Riviera. Of course,  
we also have experienced designers who can advise  
and assist with your individual selection. 

It is a real pleasure to own and use things that are 
aesthetically pleasing, work well and last – and because 
it is only appropriate that such qualities are found on 
board a Riviera, we supervise each individual interior 
scheme from creation to installation. 

www.rinteriors.com.au

B O A T S  T H A T  R E F L E C T  
A  C U L T U R E  O F  Q U a L I T Y

Riviera is an Australian success story and a major 
international marketer of luxury pleasure boats.  
Our growth over more than 28 years has resulted  
in a company that today produces around 275  
such vessels annually. We are also Australia’s  
most awarded pleasure boat manufacturer. 

The secret of our success is an absolute commitment  
to quality. Be it people and work practices, materials, 
tools and technology, environmental responsibility or 
after sales service, we are rigorous in pursuing the  
highest standards. 

We employ around 975 craftspeople, consult with 
world-leading naval architects and engineers, and 
operate a world-class apprenticeship training program. 
Our employment and training practices have also 
earned us many local and national awards.

Riviera operate the largest luxury boat buiding facility 
in the Southern Hemisphere and boasts some of the 
most sophisticated technology. 

The quality of our service is commensurate with 
the quality of our boats and is something we are 
passionate about. The experience of purchasing your 
Riviera, from the selection of the electronics and décor 
to the maintenance, repairs and refits will all be carried 
out reliably, promptly and smoothly. In fact, you can 
count on us, and our global Dealer Network, for the life 
of your boat.

It is this consistent quality that has created Riviera’s 
enormous and ever-growing international appeal. 

Today we have dealerships in over 30 countries and, 
due to our success in the USA, we also have a team 
and headquarters in Florida. 

A sensational and growing choice of vessels, an 
impeccable pedigree, excellent value and outstanding 
service: now more than ever, Riviera’s reputation for 
quality with integrity inspires confidence in boating 
enthusiasts the world over.



Riviera 51 Specifications
Length Overall  
(inc. swim platform & bow roller) 17.73 metres 58’ 2”
Lh to ISO8666* 16.67 metres 54’ 8”
Beam (inc. gunwale) 4.93 metres 16’ 2”
Maximum Draft (inc. props) 1.38 metres 4’ 6”
Dry Weight**  
(approx. depends on engines & options) 21,800 kgs 48,060 lbs
Fuel Capacity*** 3,700 litres 978 US gal.
Water Capacity*** 860 litres 227 US gal.
Holding Tank Capacity*** 151 litres 40 US gal.
Sleeping Capacity  6-8 persons
Standard Engine x 2 Caterpillar 526 kW each 715 hp each

The Riviera Group Warranty
Riviera Marine (InT.) Pty Limited warrants to the first retail purchaser during 
the periods herein that it will, subject to the terms and conditions in the full 
Riviera Group Warranty, replace or repair, at its option, defects caused by faulty 
workmanship or materials under normal use and service during the first twelve 
(12) months and (5) years for hull structure. Please refer to your Riviera Owner’s 
Manual and your Riviera Dealer for full details of the comprehensive Warranty.

Due to The Riviera Group’s commitment to continually improve our products, 
we reserve the right to modify or change, without notice, any materials, 
specifications, equipment and/or accessories. All measurements quoted are 
approximate and pictures and drawings displayed are indicative only.

Riviera Marine (InT.) Pty Limited is the owner of the copyright material 
(including the photographic material) contained in this brochure and any 
reproduction of any part thereof without the express licence of Riviera Marine 
(InT.) Pty Limited may infringe this right.  

The Riviera Group Clarification of Specification
* Length of the hull (Lh) to ISO8666: Includes all structural and integral parts.   
(ie. the moulded length of the hull.). It excludes parts that can be removed in  
a non-destructive manner without affecting the structural integrity of the 
craft, eg. pulpits, outdrives, diving platforms, rubbing strakes.

** Dry weight represents the estimated minimum weight of a boat with 
standard engines and options, no fuel or water on board, no equipment  
or provisions and no personnel. The stated dry weight may be exceeded.

*** Denotes nett tank capacity. For usable capacity do not rely on more  
than 90% of tank capacity. Actual usable capacity will vary according to  
boat trim and sea state.

Speeds are subject to normal weather conditions, fuel and/or water levels, 
passengers and equipment loads.

Refer to your Riviera Owner’s Manual and your Dealer for height to hardtop and 
maximum height details. 

The specifications in this document are not complete or definitive and are subject 
to change without notice and therefore may not be current. Riviera Marine (InT.) 
Pty Ltd will not be liable (in contract, tort or otherwise) for any loss resulting from 
the inaccuracy of any information contained in this document.

Specifications may vary on a regional basis. Some images in this brochure may 
include non-standard or after-market options.

Warnings
The Riviera Group is committed to building the best luxury cruisers,  
tailored to suit specific countries and their individual compliance laws  
and regulations. Riviera equipment and build specifications approved for one 
country may not be compliant with another country’s safety and equipment 
regulations and as such those cruisers may have no recourse to The Riviera 
Group’s extensive manufacturer’s warranties.

Each country and State has different safety equipment standards.  
It is important that you ensure the requirements in your jurisdiction  
are met prior to the vessel being used.
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